
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

SCHOOL RUN 9               Effective:29/01/2019 
Logan Reserve SS, Park Ridge SHS, Marsden SHS, Waterford SS, Canterbury 

College, Trinity College, St Joseph’s Primary & Beenleigh SHS. 

Bus travels to:     2.40pm 
 
BEENLEIGH SHS     3.00pm 
 
TRINITY COLLEGE & ST JOSEPHS PRIMARY 3.10pm 

Pick-up in Yalburu Street   
WATERFORD SS (Front Gate)   3.20pm 
 
CANTERBURY COLLEGE    3.30pm 
R  Waterford-Tamborine Road 
L Kingston-Beenleigh Road 
L Muchow Road 
L Logan Reserve Road 
R  School Road 
 
LOGAN RESERVE SS    3.40pm 

Interchange with Run #8 
Travel along School Rd  
R Chambers Flat Road 
L Park Ridge Road 
 
PARK RIDGE SHS    3.50pm 

Pick up at Bus Bays in Lancewood St. 
Return to Park Ridge Road 
  

PARK RIDGE SHOPS    4.00pm 
Loop into shops & return to Park Ridge Road 

L Clarke Road 
R Bumstead Road  
L Julie St 
St FRANCIS COLLEGE    4.15pm 
R Julie St  
L Bumstead Rd 
R Chambers Flat Rd 
L School Road 
R Logan Reserve Road 
L Loganview Road 
R Rossmore Road  
R Chambers Flat Road 
R Sungold Road 
L Holloway Road 
R Grey Gum Road 
L Flesser Road 
L Lakefield Court & U-Turn at end 
R Flesser Road 
L Rundalua Rd 

U-Turn at Dandaraga Ct 
R Flesser Rd 
L Grey Gum Road 
R Holloway Road     

End of run – bus returns to depot 
 (via Logan Village Shops) 

Bus departs depot    7.00am 
Travels south on Waterford-Tamborine Road then 
STOP Logan Village Bus Stop (Opp. BP) 
R  Anzac Road 
Thru into Chambers Flat Rd (North Bound)  
L  Holloway Road 
L  Grey Gum Road    
L Flesser Road     7.10am 
L  Lake Field Court (U-turn at the end) 
R   Flesser Road 
L   Rundalua Rd (U-turn at Dandaraga Ct) 7.15am 
R   Flesser Road 
L   Grey Gum Road 
L  Holloway Road    
R  Sungold Road    7.17am 
R Chambers Flat Road 
L Rossmore Road (U-turn at the end) 
R Logan View Road 
R Logan Reserve Road 
L  School Road 
LOGAN RESERVE SS    7.25am 
R  Chambers Flat Road 
L  Park Ridge Road (Over Mt Lindsay Hwy) 
L Lancewood St 
PARK RIDGE SHS    7.40am 

Drop students in Lancewood St Bus Bays 
Return to Park Ridge Road  

L Park Ridge Shops (return to Park Ridge Rd) 
L Clarke Road 
R  Bumstead Rd  
L Julie St 
St FRANCIS COLLEGE    7.50am 
Thru into Augusta St 
R Waratah Dr. 
L   Chambers Flat Rd 
R  Muchow Road 
MARSDEN SHS     7.55am 

Interchange with Run #8 
Continue along Muchow Road 
R Kingston-Beenleigh Rd 
R Waterford-Tamborine Rd 
WATERFORD SS (if required)   8.08am 
CANTERBURY COLLEGE (Seniors Bus Bays) 8.13am 
L Easterly Rd 
R High Rd  
R Glasson Rd  (Thru into Fletcher Rd) 
R Logan River Rd 
L Boundary St 
R Kokoda St 
TRINITY COLLEGE & ST JOSEPHS PRIMARY 8.25am 
BEENLEIGH SHS        8.30am 

End of run – bus returns to depot. 
 

 
 


